BURGERS & FRIES

CHEESEBURGER

Angus beef, cheddar, pickles,
mustard and ketchup

DELUXE 20

Angus beef, bacon, provolone cheese,
lettuce, tomato, pickles, black garlic,
onion rings and smoked mayo

SPICY CHICKEN BURGER 18

Crispy chicken marinated in
spicy Korean sauce, coleslaw
and pickles

BEYOND MEAT BURGER (V) 20

Beyond Meat patty, American cheese,
lettuce, tomato, avocado and aioli

FRIES
ONION RINGS

MAC BITES
BBQ sauce (6 pieces)

CHICKEN BITES
Spicy aioli

COMBO INCLUDES A SOFT DRINK & FRIES
UPGRADE YOUR DRINK TO A MILKSHAKE OR COFFEE

COCKTAILS

MIAMI VICE MARGARITA

Don Julio Blanco, Cointreau,
coconut & tabasco

PURPLE RAIN 25
Ketel One Vodka, Alize, lemon &
raspberry

PORNSTAR MARTINI 28

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, vanilla,
lime & prosecco

MAD HATTERS TEA PARTY 28

Hendrick’s Gin, St Germain, lemon,
cucumber & dill

PEACH CHAPLIN 24

Plymouth Sloe Gin, De Kuyper Apricot
Brandy, peach, lemon & wonderfoam

TOFFEE APPLE 24

De Kuyper Butterscotch Schnapps,
Sailor Jerry Savage Apple, lemon,
salted caramel & wonderfoam

SPICED MANGO FASHION 24

Kraken Rum with mango & cinnamon

MOCKTAILS 12
Strawberry Virgin Mojito
Strawberries, lime & soda

Mango Tree
Mango puree, lime & mint

Innocent Child
Cloudy apple, passionfruit & lemon

SHAKES & ICE CREAM

SHAKES 9

Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla,
Salted caramel, Banana, Blue heaven

PREMIUM SHAKES 12

Oreo, Biscoff, Nutella

ICE CREAM SOFT SERVE 4.5

Choice of
Vanilla or Chocolate | Cone or Cup

ADD any of the following toppings:
Banana, Blue heaven, Chocolate,
Strawberry

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS 1 EACH
AVAILABLE

Please ask our friendly team what
selection of lollies are available today
to personalise your ice cream

(V) Vegetarian

Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies
please inform your waiter. Crown practises responsible
service of alcohol. Please note: credit card payments incur a
service fee of 1.15%. A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A
15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge
fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).




BEER & CIDER

ON TAP

Carlton Draught
Carlton Dry

Furphy Ale

Furphy Crisp Lager
4 Pines Pacific Ale
Hazy Lager

Pirate Life Pale Ale
Canadian Club & Dry

10.4
10.6
10.6
10.6
11.4
12.2
12.2
14.3

BOTTLED

Cascade light
Heineken
Victoria Bitter
Balter Cerveza
Stone & Wood

Stone & Wood
Green Coast Crisp

Furphy Refreshing Ale
Heineken 0.0
Somersby Apple
Somersby Pear

Mercury Hard
Crushed Raspberry

SCHOONER  PINT

13.9
14.3
14.3
14.3
14.9
15.9
15.9
18

JuG

31.2
31.8
31.8
31.8
34.2
36.6
36.6

WINES

SPARKLING

Da Luca Prosecco
T'Gallant Pink Moscato

GLASS BOTTLE
14 65
15 76

WHITE

Motley Cru Chardonnay 15
Mud House Sauvignon Blanc 16
The Other Wine Co Pinot Gris 19

RED
Red Claw Pinot Noir
Motley Cru Shiraz

ROSE
Spealing Pig Rosé Magnum 17
(1500ml)

Mirabeau ‘Classic’ Rosé

145

19 80

RTD’S

Jack & Cola
Canadian Club & Dry

Vodka Cruiser
Guava, Pineapple

Smirnoff Ice
Red, Double Black

Captain Morgan & Dry

White Claw
Lime or Watermelon

SOFT DRINKS 5

Coke

Coke No Sugar
Raspberry
Sprite

Tonic water
Soda water

Lift

Crown practises responsible service of alcohol. Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.
A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15%

if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).




